ILLINOIS POLLUTION CONTROL BOARD January 20, 1977

IN THE MATTER OF:

LAKE MICHIGAN PERMIT WINNETKA, ILLINOIS	LM-44)	PCB	77-18
LAKE MICHIGAN PERMIT WINNETKA, ILLINOIS	LM-42)	PCB	77-19
LAKE MICHIGAN PERMIT WINNETKA, ILLINOIS	LM-40)	РСВ	77-20
LAKE MICHIGAN PERMIT WINNETKA, ILLINOIS	LM-41)	РСВ	77-21

ORDER OF THE BOARD (by Mr. Dumelle):

The above listed permits are approved and the Chairman is authorized and directed to execute the respective permit documents.

IT IS SO ORDERED.

I, Christan L. Moffett, Clerk of the Illinois Pollution Control Board, hereby certify the above Order was adopted on the day of January, 1977 by a vote of

Illinois Pollution Control Board